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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christy Nielsen        F4549         1/11       18:37    6:00       18:37
2     Sarah Neubert          F4044         1/13       22:06    7:07       22:06
3     Mary Burke Morrow      F6064          1/8       23:18    7:29       23:15
4     Laurie Halpenny        F5054          1/5       23:48    7:40       23:48
5     Angee Henry            F4549         2/11       25:01    8:03       25:00
6     Candace Prescher       F3539          1/8       26:21    8:28       26:18
7     Elisabeth Higdon       F2529          1/9       27:25    8:44       27:06
8     Holly Franzen          F4549         3/11       27:38    8:53       27:35
9     Kristin Holdcroft      F3539          2/8       28:55    9:17       28:49
10    Wendy Seaman           F5559          1/7       29:13    9:21       29:01
11    Marie Nguyen           F3034          1/7       29:32    9:26       29:18
12    Jasmine Cox            F4044         2/13       29:22    9:27       29:22
13    Jackie Manna           F6064          2/8       29:49    9:36       29:49
14    Sierra Whitfield       F2529          2/9       30:20    9:41       30:05
15    Jess Bollinger         F2529          3/9       30:24    9:41       30:06
16    Claudia Garcia         F6064          3/8       30:40    9:46       30:20
17    Delores Holen          F4549         4/11       30:58    9:56       30:51
18    Leah Cavey             F0114          1/5       31:06    9:58       30:58
19    Samantha Salerno       F0114          2/5       31:18   10:02       31:10
20    Joy Mann               F7099          1/5       31:30   10:05       31:19
21    Meghan Wolever         F3034          2/7       31:53   10:12       31:40
22    Hollis Buffkins        F5559          2/7       32:25   10:17       31:57
23    Ryan Balk              F1519          1/2       32:39   10:30       32:37
24    Tara Koop              F4044         3/13       32:55   10:34       32:49
25    Jennifer Orr           F3034          3/7       32:58   10:35       32:52
26    Adalie Strong          F2529          4/9       33:18   10:35       32:52
27    Brianna Wagner         F2529          5/9       33:07   10:38       33:00
28    Jami Tran-Balk         F4549         5/11       33:06   10:39       33:04
29    Katie Rupe             F4549         6/11       33:49   10:49       33:35
30    Emily Seaman           F0114          3/5       33:48   10:50       33:37
31    Teresa Brenner         F6064          4/8       33:47   10:51       33:42
32    Luann Rabe             F6569          1/3       35:07   11:10       34:42
33    Vickie Wagner          F5054          2/5       34:56   11:12       34:48
34    Katelyn Ahrens         F3034          4/7       35:09   11:13       34:50
35    Kelsy Neil             F2529          6/9       35:21   11:15       34:55
36    Mandy Ketcham          F2529          7/9       35:26   11:19       35:07
37    Theresa Bozarth        F5559          3/7       35:19   11:20       35:11
38    Antoinette Davis       F5559          4/7       36:04   11:29       35:38
39    Angela Gleason         F4044         4/13       36:03   11:35       36:00
40    Lori Ethier            F3539          3/8       36:12   11:36       36:00
41    Amy Krab               F4549         7/11       36:41   11:40       36:12
42    Mary Kay Duros         F6064          5/8       37:34   11:58       37:09
43    Bea Sides              F7099          2/5       37:29   12:00       37:17
44    Dawn Drey              F6064          6/8       37:35   12:01       37:19
45    Margaret Pandis        F3539          4/8       38:18   12:19       38:14
46    Lisa Trent             F4044         5/13       39:41   12:38       39:14
47    Brianna McDonough      F2529          8/9       39:57   12:45       39:35
48    Diane Reyes            F5559          5/7       40:24   12:52       39:57
49    Marisa Gibb            F4044         6/13       40:31   12:55       40:07
50    Marissa Bollinger      F2024          1/2       41:20   13:12       41:01
51    Kelli Cavey            F4044         7/13       41:21   13:16       41:12
52    Hermela Tamirat        F2024          2/2       41:30   13:20       41:25
53    Deanna Chrisman        F3539          5/8       42:14   13:27       41:47
54    Cheryl Clayton         F6569          2/3       42:52   13:45       42:43
55    Andrea Edwards         F3034          5/7       43:21   13:49       42:54
56    Katie Lefebvre         F3539          6/8       43:13   13:49       42:56
57    Barbara Woodle         F7099          3/5       43:27   13:50       42:58
58    Shelby Varilek         F2529          9/9       43:32   13:53       43:08
59    Raschel Andres         F5054          3/5       44:27   14:08       43:55
60    Becky Miralles         F4549         8/11       44:27   14:09       43:56
61    Mollie Lowder          F3539          7/8       44:40   14:13       44:10
62    Melissa Sybert         F4044         8/13       47:00   14:58       46:28
63    Tandy Ervin            F7099          4/5       48:13   15:24       47:49
64    Katrina Hendricks      F4044         9/13       48:09   15:26       47:55
65    Lorraine Whitaker      F7099          5/5       48:09   15:27       47:59
66    Brook Hutson           F5559          6/7       48:14   15:27       47:59
67    Leclara Gilreath       F4044        10/13       49:37   15:52       49:16
68    Angelica Cortes-Clark  F1519          2/2       53:54   17:16       53:37
69    Cheryl Petty           F5559          7/7       56:06   17:57       55:44
70    Tracy Rickett          F4549         9/11       56:05   17:57       55:46
71    Amy Valdez             F5054          4/5       59:06   18:52       58:35
72    Sharalyn Clark         F4549        10/11     1:01:42   19:46     1:01:23
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